Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 17th Apr 2020
Brand C.K

Product MA2721

Description C.K Magma Hammer Loop
Barcode 5013969962796

Commodity code 4202929890
Country of origin CN

Carl
Kammerling

Features & Benefits C.K Magma combines optimal functionality with creative style to deliver a range of eye-catching, premium quality
products that are truly smarter by design. Developed in collaboration with an extensive panel of cross trade
professionals, C.K Magma products are designed to get the job done in style. With its modern and contemporary
look, C.K Magma is the preferred choice of trade professionals who aspire to look good both at work and at leisure.
Built to survive the rigours of every day work, C.K Magma products provide all the functionality, comfort and
protection trade professionals need. C.K Magma products are made of durable polyester and have a bright red
inner lining for easy visibility of stored items. ~ swivel hammer loop keeps hammer vertical ~ metal clip for
strength and easy attachment / removal

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K Magma products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 115
Depth mm 80
Height mm 170
Weight 172
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
115
80
240
208

Card
28
Bag

o O O o o

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

o

o O o o

Transit packaging

48
370
600
270

8

Case

900

17 Apr 2020 03:00PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

