Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 17th Apr 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	MA2721
Description	C.K Magma Hammer Loop
Barcode	5013969962796
Commodity code	4202929890
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits C.K Magma combines optimal functionality with creative style to deliver a range of eye-catching, premium quality

products that are truly smarter by design. Developed in collaboration with an extensive panel of cross trade professionals, C.K Magma products are designed to get the job done in style. With its modern and contemporary look, C.K Magma is the preferred choice of trade professionals who aspire to look good both at work and at leisure. Built to survive the rigours of every day work, C.K Magma products provide all the functionality, comfort and protection trade professionals need. C.K Magma products are made of durable polyester and have a bright red inner lining for easy visibility of stored items. ~ swivel hammer loop keeps hammer vertical ~ metal clip for

strength and easy attachment / removal

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K Magma products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	48	
Width mm	115	115	0	370	
Depth mm	80	80	0	600	
Height mm	170	240	0	270	
Weight	172	208	0	8	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	0	Case	
	Card gms	28	0	900	
	Plastic use	Bag	-	-	
	Plastic gms	8	-	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	